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Profil - Trockenbau-Profil, EV-12-12, 3m, Silber

Beschreibung

e fir LED-Stripes bis 12 mm Breite

Abbildung ahnlich

Informationen

Artikelnummer
EAN

Merkmale

UVP inkl. MwSt.
Gehausematerial
Gehausefarbe
Gehauseoberflache
Montageort
Montageort

Lange
Warmeleitfahigkeit

16.01.2025

975521
4042943182883

59.95 EUR
Aluminium
Silber

Matt

Aul3en
Innen

3000 mm
900 J/(kg*K)
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